Indianapolis ● Chicago  ●  San Juan
800-800-8464
F  L  O  W
L  E  V  E  L
P  R  E  S  S  U  R  E
A  N  A  L  Y  T  I  C  A  L
T  E  M  P  E  R  A  T  U  R  E

800-800-8464
HOW TO ORDER
FORM AIC 5051
 Effective: July 2008
Supersedes: May 2008
Accuracy: +/-  0.3% of full scale (URL)
Max Turn Down: 4:1
Process Temp Effect: 0.11% of full scale/ 10°F
 change within compensated
 range
Ambient Temp Limits: -4 to 140°F
Process Temp Limits: 32 to 212°F
Compensated Range: 32 to 185°F
CIP / SIP:  284°F /30min
Over Pressure Limit: Greater of 75 psi or 4X URL
Output: 4-20mA two-wire
Excitation: 12 – 36v dc
Indication: Optional, LCD cap window. Field
 selectable psi / Bar / %.
Connection: M12 male 4 pin receptacle
Material Housing: 304L
Wetted Material: 316L, Ceramic AL2O3
Surface Finish: Wettable Parts - Ra max 25 micro inch
Ratings: NEMA 4X, IP69K
DAC-341 Specifications
1.95 2.36
2.17 1.004
0.24
 FITTINGS
160 G 1” Base Connection
 (No Tri-Clamp®)
004 1-1/2” Tri-Clamp®
005 2” Tri-Clamp®
006 2-1/2” Tri-Clamp®
007 3” Tri-Clamp®
008 4” Tri-Clamp®
 UPPER RANGE LIMIT (URL)
1 29 psia*
2 58 psia*
3 2.9 psig
4 5.8 psig
5 14.5 psig
6 29 psig
7 58 psig
8 145 psig
9 290 psig
 INDICATOR
0 No Display
G Display
D A C
 SENSOR WIRING
Straight FWC Options
A1 QDR & Field Wireable Connector
 (FWC) w/No Cable (std.)
A0 Quick Disconnect Receptacle
 (QDR) w/No Cable, no FWC
A2 QDR & FWC w/25 ft Cable
A3 QDR & FWC w/50 ft Cable
A4 QDR & FWC w/75 ft Cable
A5 QDR & FWC w/100 ft Cable
A6 QDR & FWC w/125 ft Cable
A7 QDR & FWC w/150 ft Cable
A8 QDR & FWC w/175 ft Cable
A9 QDR & FWC w/200 ft Cable
90° FWC Options
R0 QDR & 90° FWC w/No Cable
R1 QDR & 90° FWC w/25 ft Cable
R2 QDR & 90° FWC w/50 ft Cable
R3 QDR & 90° FWC w/75 ft Cable
R4 QDR & 90° FWC w/100 ft Cable
R5 QDR & 90° FWC w/125 ft Cable
R6 QDR & 90° FWC w/150 ft Cable